KEYSTONE MONTESSORI SCHOOL

2022/2023 TUITION PAYMENT SCHEDULE

LUMP T

SUM WITH

5% DISC TOTAL OTAL TOTAL
ENROLLMENT BAL. DUE SEMI-ANN SEMI-ANN |QRTRLY QTRLY MONTHLY MONTHLY
LEVEL TUITION |DEPOSIT | DUE 7/15/22 | PAYMENT |FEE PAYMENT |PAYMENT FEE PAYMENT |PAYMENT |FEE PAYMENT
TODDLER -2 DAY |5,200 500 4,700 4,465 2,350 15 2,365 1,175 15 1,190 470 15 485
TODDLER PLUS 2,850 15 2,865 1425 15 1440 570 15
2-DAY 6,200 500 5,700 5,415 585
TODDLER-3 DAY |6,200 500 5,700 5,415 2,850 15 2,865 1425 15 1440 570 15 585
TODDLER PLUS - 3,350 15 3,365 1675 15 1690 670 15
3 DAY 7,200 500 6,700 6,365 685
TODDLER-4 DAY |7,200 500 6,700 6,365 3,350 15 3,365 1675 15 1690 670 15 685
TODDLER PLUS - 3,850 15 3,865 1925 15 1940 770 15
4 DAY 8,200 500 7,700 7,315 785
TODDLER-5 DAY |8,200 700 7,500 7,125 3,750 15 3,765 1875 15 1890 750 15 765
TODDLER PLUS - 4,250 15 4,265 2125 15 2140 850 15
5 DAY 9,200 700 8,500 8,075 865
PRIMARY 3,750 15 3,765 1875 15 1890 750 15
MORNING 8,200 700 7,500 7,125 765
PRIMARY PLUS 9,200 700 8,500 8,075 4,250 15 4,265 2125 15 2140 850 15 865
PRIMARY EXT. 4,550 15 4,565 2275 15 2290 910 15
DAY
(KINDERGARTEN) |9,800 700 9,100 8,645 925
JR/SR 4,750 15 4,765 2375 15 2390 950 15
ELEMENTARY 10,200 |700 9,500 9,025 965
MIDDLE SCHOOL |10,200 |700 9,500 9,025 4,750 15 4,765 2375 15 2390 950 15 965
PARENT INFANT  |600* *PAYABLE BY 9/30 OR DUE UPON ENROLLMENT

PLEASE NOTE: ALL DEPOSITS ARE NON-REFUNDABLE. A $500 ADMINISTRATIVE FEE WILL BE ASSESSED FOR ANY CHILD WITHDRAWN AFTER JULY 15, 2022,
THE 5% DISCOUNT IS TAKEN ON THE BALANCE DUE: TUITION LESS THE DEPOSIT AND APPLICABLE SIBLING DISCOUNT (WHICH WILL BE DEDUCTED FROM THE
LUMP SUM PAYMENT OR FIRST PAYMENT DUE). THE FULL BALANCE MUST BE RECEIVED ON OR BY JULY 1

SIBLING DISCOUNT: $350.00 FIRST SIBLING/ $400.00 SECOND SIBLING / $450.00 THIRD AND ADDITIONAL SIBLINGS (EXCLUDING PARENT INFANT).

THE SIBLING DISCOUNT WILL BE DEDUCTED FROM THE FIRST PAYMENT DUE.

THE FOLLOWING MATERIALS FEE WILL BE ASSESSED AND PAYABLE BY OCTOBER 31, 2022: $50.00 FOR 2 & 3 DAY TODDLERS/ $100.00 FOR ALL OTHER LEVELS - PER
CHILD.




